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R4 675.00 1,370,147.69 HAth A 5 43,360.00 486,341.07
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oo 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 |2020-07-01([07. 0112 B 2020454-5 H 25 S k12K F 4 4,672.00 0.00 4,672.00
2 |2020-07-01|[07. 01 THC X R #ik20204E6 H 1T 4e k45 10K Fl 4 2,160.00 0.00 6,832.00
3 |2020-07-01 ,F;;;ﬁg”&%ﬁ%””%‘ﬁﬁ TLEEAR1 3 F R /R bR 1,120.00 0.00 7,952.00
4 12020-07-01|[07. 011k R FE20204E7 H X &) 1R & 600.00 0.00 8,552.00
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5 [2020-07-01 gﬁ%&%#ﬂ%@&ﬁ%(%ﬂféa‘%mﬂ@ﬁz‘wé}:% 0.00 600.00 7,952.00
6 |2020-07-01 fg;g\&%ﬁ%ﬁﬁggﬁ%ﬁm R Bl 0.00 550.00 7,402.00
7| 2zbuehnz L LU B R i R R R 0.00 196.85 7,205.15
8 [2020-07-03 | [07. 03] i & J5 20204E2-7 H i Mk AR 1 FL 4 4,560.00 0.00 11,765.15
9 |2020-07-03 |#R1THUK 4,594.50 0.00 16,359.65
10 |2020-07-03 \[O;,%gé”zé;ﬁ%gz’;ﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁgﬁW/“\%ﬁm 0.00 310.00 16,049.65
11 |2020-07-03 é&;,?;’}&%@?ﬁfEﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁm;g}mﬁﬂm 0.00 1,010.00 15,039.65
12 |2020-07-03 ig;ﬂggg%;%ﬁgﬁ%%i%%%ﬁmﬂW’bk 0.00 1,360.00 13,679.65
13 |2020-07-03 %’;’ég’%{gﬁL%g’;;’%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ@’m@%%“ﬁm 0.00 1,794.50 11,885.15
14 |2020-07-03 é%‘lggg;%ﬁg;gg"&'Xyé?iﬂmj%iﬁ%” 0.00 120.00 11,765.15
15 [2020-07-06 [#R1T 73K 0.00 7,952.00 3,813.15
16 |2020-07-06 | #1774k 0.00 5,160.00 -1,346.85
17 |2020-07-06 jglg;ﬁg]q&&m@azommg%&m%y&ﬁ%%% 1,600.00 0.00 253.15
18 (2020-07-06 |fR4T B K 1,346.85 0.00 1,600.00
19 12020-07-08 | [07. 081 Y& Buii#¥20204E7 HYLGe#k 557 R & 2,160.00 0.00 3,760.00
20 |2020-07-08 [07. 08] Wi [ 5£20204E7 H TR R 7T & 680.00 0.00 4,440.00
21 |2020-07-08 | [07. 08] YirsZHEFE2020476 H — B\ 7% EX BBl 37 i FiL 4 390.00 0.00 4,830.00
22 |2020-07-08 |#R4THUK 1,600.00 0.00 6,430.00
23 |2020-07-08 |[#R1T 73K 0.00 6,430.00 0.00
24 |2020-07-08 | #R17 LK 2,455.00 0.00 2,455.00
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27 |2020-07-09 | [07. 091Uk [ 47K 151 3 100.00 0.00 3,610.00
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38 12020-07-17 |[07. 17]Wt Bk 20204E7 A F LA R 57 4 760.00 0.00 5,202.50
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50 |2020-07-20|[07. 20] W32 KU 52201848 H ~20204F 12 F BE 45 3% 810.60 0.00 4,785.80
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51 |2020-07-20 %Eﬁﬁr; 0.00 4,785.80 0.00
52 |2020-07-20 ggof}f}%ﬁ%ﬁ;@%@gﬁﬁ?Q’Emoﬁ@”% 0.00 506.00 506.00
s */2_7% fgégwmﬁﬁﬁ@smur ENl IS T 47K S 0.00 100.00 0hD
54 2020-07-21 |#R1THUK 1,176.00 0.00 570.00
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56 |2020-07-21 ggz&}%ﬁﬁ%%@%ﬁ%ﬂ;&mmaf AR 0.00 230.00 120.00
57 |2020-07-23 ég;gg%ﬁq:mfﬁﬁz%%@ﬂmmﬁﬁ%ﬁ AE 0.00 250.00 -130.00
58 |2020-07-23 ,E%gﬂgmfﬁ%iﬁzﬁiﬂﬁggﬁzi” RH, 0.00 1,185.00 -1,315.00
59 |2020-07-24 [#R1TEUEK 1,665.00 0.00 350.00
60 |2020-07-24 Eﬁog.ﬂz?a]g;;;ggﬁrﬁﬁﬂk’fﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁaz\ﬂ2020 550 A oo
61 |2020-07-24 %’%ggﬁ%&ﬁ% SARRAERI IR 61 4 24,689.00 0.00 24,689.00
62 |2020-07-24 Eﬁ%%g&g%ﬁﬁfﬁf&ﬁﬂmﬁﬁ’ﬁ 6 At 4,743.00 0.00 29,432.00
63 |2020-07-24 i[%&;gm&%% SARRIERTHT 6 A 1,050.00 0.00 30,482.00
64 |2020-07-24 |4BITFEK 0.00 5,652.00 24,830.00
65 |2020-07-24 |$RITTERK 0.00 14,830.00 10,000.00
66 |2020-07-24 |4RIT17HK 0.00 10,000.00 0.00
67 |2020-07-24 |[07. 241 W EWH T 3775 17 6 A 43 s e 3Lk 4,148.40 0.00 4,148.40
68 |2020-07-24 g%gﬁ%ﬁmﬁ%ﬁ’ﬁ SREARBITK. AR 1,629.60 0.00 5,778.00
69 |2020-07-24 |[07. 241 Wt Wi 3578 1 6 H 4 dar 3% Bl 3L 3k 240.00 0.00 6,018.00
70 |2020-07-24 | [07. 24 W0 37 06 7 7 5 4 3RS R e Sk 28,835.00 0.00 34,853.00
71 12020-07-24 | [07. 24152 5t A 4 H 43 T 4 175 9 8 B0 2 Lk 10,100.00 0.00 44,953.00
75 Bnoei0Te0] %)7. 241 BTN AR A RK 9 B im K B iR AbEE 0,124.26 8,00 5407726
73 |2020-07-24 |#R1TIERK 0.00 18,000.00 36,077.26
74 12020-07-24 [ARITAER 0.00 18,000.00 18,077.26
75 |2020-07-24 | 44717 RK 0.00 18,077.26 O‘LO
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80 |2020-07-24 |[07. 24155 T1& & FL /7 20204E4 A F. 4> 74,347.60 0.00 170,652.00
81 |2020-07-24 |[07. 24157 L1 & FL P 9l Rk 44 50.00 0.00 170,702.00
82 |2020-07-24 |#R17 473K 0.00 6,550.41 164,151.59
83 [2020-07-24 | BT F73K 0.00 85,000.00 79,151.59
84 [2020-07-24 |fRITFEEK 0.00 38,000.00 41,151.59
85 [2020-07-24 [fRITHFHK 0.00 37,961.59 3,190.00
86 |2020-07-24 | [07. 2414+ 55 48 & 4% PR BN ALK B B4 4 0.00 3,190.00 0.00
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0 LIPS 0.00 0.00 46,434,484.66
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1 [ 2020-07-01 |y " erme s 1 o 41, 07 B 65,712.00 0.00 46,500,196.66
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4 | 2020-07-01 |[07.01]McHs A #:20204E5-6 F 1T 464k S 13-E A 4 1,336.00 0.00 46,576,964.66
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5 | 2020-07-03 |35y wveok hnpmdh, Yefsh 19,141.02 0.00 46,596,105.68

6 | 2020-07-03 |[#247THUFK 0.00 4,594.50 46,591,511.18

7 | 2020-07-06 |#RITHEK 7,952.00 0.00 46,599,463.18

8 | 2020-07-06 |#R{TH#K 5,160.00 0.00 46,604,623.18

9 | 2020-07-06 |[07.06]Hs4hHRF-20204E7-8 AL 4Mk5k 2 —F4: 2,160.00 0.00 46,606,783.18

10 | 2020-07-06 |47 HUK 0.00 1,346.85 46,605,436.33

11 | 2020-07-08 [4R477F3K 6,430.00 0.00 46,611,866.33

12 | 2020-07-08 ([07.08]45##54F20204E6 A itk —. =R 4 6,391.00 0.00 46,618,257.33

13 | 2020-07-08 |4R47HUK 0.00 2,455.00 46,615,802.33
[07.08 4B (L HATINE4SZ—) B

14 | 2020-07-08 |5 i s gr pagh (o4 1,500.00 0.00 46,617,302.33

15 | 2020-07-08 ([07.08]H %48 B /K 451 3% 100.00 0.00 46,617,402.33

16 | 2020-07-08 |47 HUiK 0.00 1,600.00 46,615,802.33

17 | 2020-07-09 |([07.09]H5 4 3L :20204E1-6 F —. —-BAZEAK 3% 22,500.00 0.00| 46,638,302.33
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18 | 2020-07°09 [sgigs o440t 257 R XML e TR — 143,757.54 O:00) L #8irpa,059.87
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19 [ 2020-07-10 |3 rme o SL Y46 0O i & 50,000.00 0.00| 46,834,059.87

20 | 2020-07-10 |[07.10]4 ¥ #HBk20204E5-6 F 35 T.15 4 (X i 4l A & 3,760.00 0.00| 46,837,819.87

21 | 2020-07-10 [07.16]4&25%&2020@6)%zzﬁgﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬁﬁ 1,184.00 0.00| 46,839,003.87
[07. 13 SZME IR [l 44 + HhiF 5% [H A A2k (8

22 | 2020-07-13 |a g5 o y 0.00 6,940.00| 46,832,063.87
[07 A BTS2 ¥ A8 [ 4 4k + HIF 45 [H A AM2ak (2

23 | 2020-07-13 | o wsii s ur 0.00 12,020.50|  46,820,043.37

24 | 2020-07-15 |[R177EK 15,120.00 0.00( 46,835,163.37
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25 | 2020-07-15 22’_175)%49:“*%[‘“‘\%2020 61,600.00 0.00|  46,896.763.37
26 | 2020-07-15 E%ggifﬁ%ﬂﬁfgégiggﬁggﬁﬁg‘%% 70,795.59 0.00|  46,967,558.96
27 | 2020-07-16 |#4742%K ‘ 4,600.00 0.00|  46,972,158.96
28 | 2020-07-17 |47 78K 5,202.50 0.00|  46,977,361.46
29, |-2020-07:17 |2 A IR0 A TERE ST REH 28,000.00 0.00|  47,005,361.46
30 | 2020-07-17 |s47HK 0.00 5,406.54|  46,999,954.92
ke BTl o e d e bR b R PP L B 0.00 3,795.00|  46,996,159.92
32 | 2020-07-20 |4R474%K 4,785.80 0.00|  47,000,945.72
e R e e LT S DS 20,485.00 0.00|  47,021,430.72
34 | 2020-07-20 ([07.20]¥ic3 4 25202047 F B # AR A e 760.00 0.00|  47,022,190.72
35 | 2020-07-21 |[07.21]3k B 4202047 F Bk # AR 2-3F L4 1,520.00 0.00|  47,023.710.72
36 | 2020-07-21 |47 0.00 1176.00|  47,022,534.72
g Pl i e L L s B 2,685.69 0.00|  47,025,220.41
38 | 2020-07-21 |R477EHK 10,000.00 0.00|  47,035,220.41
a9l taeiozan LTt L SR o R Sl ami20a0 0.00 1,596.81|  47,033,623.60
40 | 2020-07-22 ﬁigg“*mm%%%ﬁ%ﬁw%’iﬁfza%*ﬂﬁ 0.00 600.00|  47,033,023.60
w20 oZh L el L Ris 2020 Re R HE ARNAT el 2,160.00 0.00|  47,035,123.60
42 | 2020-07-22 |[07.22]4 H 34K 20204E6 A 545147665 Fi 4 13,313.00 0.00 47,048,436.60
43 | 2020-07-22 |[07 .22 A% i 4RAT K72 T8 26,250.00 0.00 47,074,686.60
44 | 2020-07-22 |[07.22]4H5F BT A 15 A 202046 A T ¥ K4t 0.00 37,920.00|  47,036,766.60
45 | 2020-07-22 |[07.22]4F 8 12020486 F T35 KAbl: 0.00 4,000.00|  47,032,766.60
45, | 2020:07:20 [BIARI Ry K> BR02050H A R BT 0.00 4,400.00|  47,028,366.60
47- | 2020:07:20| T -S< BT T AZOOSTH BT el 0.00|  14,363.00| 47,014,003.60
45 ienono oot Al BB Rl SR TR TR R | 0.00 850.00|  47,013,153.60
4006200700+ LA TUTTD RICRE S S A RS E S W 0.00 2,568.43|  47,010,585.17

SR2T L6

ITERHA: 2020-8-5

(QIRERCID |



RF AL LTV IRE Wjﬂﬁ*f/ Eh 5
FEl H M N X & i K W

50 | 2020-07-22 ggﬂg& s A&f&ﬁ Txé;;ﬂgiﬁg? SHHE 0.00 145,757.54|  46,864,827.63
51 1iz0z0z07:22 |Gl g B R R i e TR R IR 0.00 70,795.59|  46,794,032.04
21| pozn:07-22 LR AL e AHERTR 2 TR 0.00 62,467.51  46,731,564.53
53 | 2020-07-22 %ﬁzgﬁ%ggﬁ%ﬁ%fgmmaq:mﬁﬁaﬁ 0.00 3,000.00|  46,728,564.53
544 poso-or-z2 |eslle SR LERE R RARHIAG ARR 0.00 2,000.00|  46,726,564.53
65" -20z0i07.2p" [T Gl BT RMRAT 6L aNE020 55 0.00 2,850.18|  46,723,714.35
66 anzaior2n| L S RBER S SR E W SRE 0.00 8,190.00  46,715,524.35
57 | 2020-07-22 |[07.22] EHikHH RA00AFEL AN 0.00 142,250.00|  46,573.274.35
gl Jozo Drpe Bl L i IR R A KI2020 4.0 98,081.28 0.00|  46,671,355.63
gt iiohzot7asat i caie i SRR B IR A R 2020540 12,000.00 0.00|  46,683,355.63
SO0 r2D20TOTEeey i e R SR Gl COR0G 0N 0.00 12,822.87|  46,670,532.76
81t | pozaibTepys pees VT S A S A ML m2020:54 .67 0.00 4,430.20|  46,666,102.56
ez iz 0z 0-o7ecatli eSO R A M 2DR 0T 0.00 20,514.75|  46,645587.81
6% |-2090:07:28| DRI AR S 0 AR Rie HERIR 0.00 835.00|  46,644,752.81
slRlonnionony St TR T R RN A 0.00 355.00|  46,644,397.81
4B [<00-0ve0T I I AR (B T R 0.00 5,868.20|  46,638,529.61
68! [l202007:08 (DL, AR AR DU ARZNA 0.00 16,100.00|  46,622,429.61
67 i2020:07-00 | D L2 B S e TR 2 SRR G 0.00 30,340.96|  46,592,088.65
680 [o0z0:07:00 i Le L o AR B ar R L R R R00 0.00 2,773.42|  46,589,315.23
603 |i20z0t07ezs (LR Rl AT 2 R B ORE nane0 0.00 4,386.51|  46,584,928.72
01 |(20p0i0pa6 e R E R TR AR UL R 020 0.00 9,901.57|  46,575,027.15
Ticiiopaianiosy e L F M A S AR LIRS 2020 0.00 11,086.09|  46,563,941.06
z-{onp0 s o L R R SR TR RED 0.00 66,385.00|  46,497,556.06
e 2oaoirs el iy s iR S T 2020 0.00 325.38|  46,497,230.68
74 | 2020-07-23 |I07 23U AR A IRFAEAT] 1L P 52020 0.00 7,337.92|  46,489,892.76

F6H Folk ik 5 e o

3T F5T

FTENHIH: 2020-8-5

(@ERIElD|




%Eﬁtl&ci

/;%'m

202047 H

AN

o &

AL ol DR wm s R A UM
Fe| B W Ka& “*’t ;g{ﬁ:fz KA & | X e m £ W

75 | 2020-07-23 {0723 PU2020E 5,67 T b8 1-2-F 4o 9,120.00 0.00|  46,499,012.76
o B L el R R L 5,689.00 0.00|  46,504,701.76
T73/:2070i07:3 1| LGl A0 I T RR0R0imE SRR 5% 817.00 0.00|  46,505,518.76
78 | 2020-07-23 |[07.23]KBERE A RABRIT K. HIRAL 2,758.11 0.00|  46,508,276.87
79 | 2020-07-23 ﬁ?;g"ﬁ(‘fiﬁ"fﬂgﬁ?24*2020"’575I{“ﬁ 6,984.48 0.00{  46,515,261.35
80t (\20z0-07caa | LR ST A E A 0.00 119,880.00| 46,395 381.35
81 | 2020-07-23 |[07.23]f1F 6 A 202047 F T- %% B b Stk 0.00 27,200.00|  46,368,181.35
82 | 2020-07-23 |[07.23]4BA K7 A 202047 I T-%% B AM Mt 2k 0.00 9,500.00|  46,358,681.35
83 | 2020-07-23 |[07.23)f}15 & {7 %5 A 20204E7 A T ¥ K AMWidt 0.00 6,500.00 46,352,181.35
84 | 2020-07-23 |[07.28]fH% A R20 A202047 FI T 1% B Ah Mk Stk 0.00 49,535.00|  46,302,646.35
85 | 2020-07-23 |[07.23]4F 1 T2 A 2020675 T ¥ K AMit ik 0.00 3,910.00| 46,298 736.35
4672/ 202novezsh| SIZ I I LI TIEARI0AE02085 71 T 5 24} 0.00 28,150.00|  46,270,586.35
87 2020:07.28) (ORI G A AL080 5 AL R AAH:E 0.00 1,800.00| 46,268 786.35
88 | 2020-07-23 |[07.23)4F ERI 5 /115 A 2020467 A T 754l 0.00 1,100.00|  46,267,686.35
89 t1i20z0-0reqi |l IR s e OTo R ERITRY 800.00 0.00|  46,268,486.35
907 [/2020i07-24 | ML= UER D RICL0BER BB L 600.00 0.00|  46,269,086.35
91 | 2020-07-23 ﬁgzggggﬁgmmm A 740.00 0.00|  46,269,826.35
92 | 2020-07:28 (RO AAIKIERILRE01SE R RFER L RN 600.00 0.00|  46,270,426.35
99 | 2020.-07.23 |[O7 I ATRIETZ0TSH S Tt XL P e e
94 | 2020-07-23 g;?;ﬂg W BRE20184 220165 MM EH B 740.00 0.00|  46,271,766.35
954 2000:07ep 8| HLARIES LB A0 IS PR BRI h— MR 600.00 0.00|  46,272,366.35
96 [2000-0r gt IR AR BAU TS SRR = A n % 300.00 0.00|  46,272,666.35
07 (Z020-072 | e e - BRI 0 IR RIE SRR 270.00 0.00| 46,272,936.35
981{12000:07.28] | CPIRORAIRRECT B AL L 600.00 0.00| 46,273,536.35
99 | 2020-07-23 |[07. 23] Heidk 538 201 748 ik 25 3% Ko FAEHMB) 210.00 0.00| 46,273,746.35

EATT FE5T

FTENHA: 2020-8-5

(@ILERICED



e BT

] f* 20204E7H

/A R

W i !
S Wl 5
2 ~, :
%lim ¥ BAEW | X & H Z
.‘-_--; J’,
Y
100 2020-07-2:3"-1%%;&3%%%3&2017¢mm%#&$&%ﬂb 110.00 0.00|  46,273,856.35
101 | 2020-07-24 |[07.24]ic My 4634F PDIR 3247 K 7 2l 1. 26,250.00 0.00|  46,300,106.35
[07.24])f H 1Ly T BL 55 JR IV IR0 55 43 R 20204E 7 H 1%
102 | 2020-07-24 | f: 20U 0.00 186,847.50|  46,113,258.85
X A =TI = N
103 | 2020-07-24 |197- 2418 T LB R BS54 202047 A 17 0.00 29,904.00| 46,083 354.85
213 (4272.0N)
3 " S Gl
104 | 2020-07-24 |197-24108 LB FRb BB 53 2020427 F i 0.00 216.75|  46,083,138.10
PR (BA)
105 | 2020-07-24 |47k 0.00 1,665.00|  46,081.473.10
106 | 2020-07-24 |#R4THLEK 0.00 11,100.00|  46,070,373.10
107 | 2020-07-24 |[07.24]4 56 # £ 20204£6-8 5 IT LB 2511 AL 7.452.00 0.00|  46,077,825.10
108 | 2020-07-24 [07.24]45(5([555752202056-8}51ﬂ%"%%m‘iﬁﬁﬁ 7,452.00 0.00 46,085,277.10
109 | 2020-07-24 #4717 14,830.00 0.00|  46,100,107.10
110 | 2020-07-24 #4775 5 652.00 0.00| 46,105 759.10
111 | 2020-07-24 |47 %% 18,000.00 0.00[ 46,123 759.10
112 | 2020-07-24 #4778 18,000.00 0.00  46141,759.10
113 | 2020-07-24 |47 77% 18,077.26 0.00|  46,159,836.36
114 | 2020-07-24 #4777 6,550.41 0.00|  46,166,386.77
115 | 2020-07-24 #4777 85,000.00 0.00|  46,251386.77
116 | 2020-07-24 @177 38,000.00 0.00| 4628938677
117 | 2020-07-24 |[#R47#2% 37,961.59 0.00|  46,327,348.36
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